

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work:-	Cord of road" L 55 pipra				
	Kothi NH - 28 to Manto Tola				
	(VR - 11) under MR - 7054				
Agency:-	Ramesh Kr, A - New Chandma				
Agreement No:-	28/MBD/2022-23				
Dt. of start-	03-01-2023				
Dt. of compl-	02-10-2023				
Rate below @ 0.22/-					
- as per agreement.					

Record Entry.					
① clearing & grubbing					
road land by Manual					
means - do all complete -					
2x	15x	30x	1.125	= 1012.50	m ²
2x	6x	30x	1.125	= 877.50	m ²
2x	5x	30x	1.125	= 337.50	m ²
2x	10x	30x	1.125	= 675	m ²
T/A =				2902.50	m ²
				= 2430	m ²
				= 0.243	Hect

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 650x450 rectangle -					
04 No @ Rs 4173 = 56/each = Rs					166,942/-
② 950 mm side octagon -					
02 No @ Rs 8618 = 29/each = Rs					17,2372/-
③ P&F apply not applied					
thermoplastic compound					
road marking - do. all.					
Ref. Qty. TMBP - 12/10					
216 m ² @ Rs 823 = 80/m ² = Rs					177,9412/-
④ P&F typical masonry					
info - Board - do. all.					
Ref. Qty. TMBP - 12/11.					

03 No @ 10710 = 93/each =					32,1332/-
⑤ P&F S.D.R.C. - do all.					
Ref. Qty. TMBP - 12/12					
102.13 m ³ @ Rs 15226 = 13/m ³					
					Rs = 15,55,0452/-

⑥	Total Rs =	31,67,8362/-			
Add G.S.T @ 18% Rs =	5,70,2102/-				
Add L.C.E.S.S @ 1% Rs =	31,6782/-				
Add Seigniorage fee Rs =	22,1302/-				
P-17	Total Rs =	37,91,8542/-			
Less @ 0.22% below (-)	8,3422/-				
	37,83,5122/-				
Less previous Pay. Rs (-)	36,04,5772/-				
P-13	Net Rs =	1,78,9352/-			

Sanat
16-5-23

J.E

C&P

for sign
12/6/23

Continuation

R/D

AE

16-5-2023